The word is out.
It’s a necessity.
Not a luxury.
It’s time to take women’s menstrual care
needs seriously. Period.
It is
described
in many ways...
Women's Health
Menstrual Equality
Bathroom Equality
Basic Human Dignity
P: 800.942.9199       F: 216.279.0019       www.hospecobrands.com
2 P: 800.942.9199       F: 216.279.0019       www.hospecobrands.com
But ...ONLY 8% say that, in their experience, tampon
and sanitary napkin dispensers in public restrooms work
all the time.
79% of women who unexpectedly started their
periods in public without supplies, improvised with toilet
paper, paper towels, or another makeshift fix.
86% of women report that they’ve started their
periods unexpectedly in public without the supplies they
needed.
48% obtained their supplies from a tampon/pad
dispenser in a public restroom.
Did you know?
According to a 2013 national study of U.S.
women ages 18 to 54, commissioned by
Free the Tampons Foundation:
According to Cosmopolitan magazine, 2015 became “the year the period
went public.” And HOSPECO® was part of the conversation — and the
solution.
From its inception in 1919, HOSPECO pioneered the category of personal
care products in public restrooms for women — and emerged as the
longtime leader in vended menstrual care products. In 2015, HOSPECO
became a sponsor in a pilot program with a New York City Council member
and the New York City Department of Education that implemented the first
dispenser of free menstrual care at public high schools. This initiative lead
to the passage of a law in NYC requiring free menstrual care in all public
high schools, women's shelters and women's prisons.
Women should find readily accessible tampons and
pads in every restroom outside the home.
Can you imagine any public restroom without toilet paper,
toilet seat covers, paper towels, or soap? Then why don’t
all women’s public restrooms also provide the menstrual
care products women need for their periods —and make
sure dispensers are always full? Now you can.
Available supplies and sanitary disposal mean security.
When you provide a reliable, attractive and easy to use
dispenser stocked with tampons and pads — and a clean
and easy way to dispose of menstrual care products —
your employees, customers, and  patrons will know you
care about their needs and well-being — and women won't
be worried when their period starts unexpectedly.
Menstrual care supplies are a necessity, not a luxury.
There’s a movement afoot to answer the need. Join the
movement. #periodpartner
Visit www.hospecobrands.com/periodpartner for up to
date information, videos and resources!
Do the right thing.We have always
believed it.
Evogen® EV1 Pad/Tampon Dispenser
At-a-glance sensor alerts staff when dispenser is empty.
Available in FREE vend or 25-cent vend models.
Evogen® EV2 Pad/Tampon Dispenser
This compact dispenser is ideal for smaller
restrooms. Available in FREE vend only.
3P: 800.942.9199       F: 216.279.0019       www.hospecobrands.com
Scensibles® System for Hygienic Disposal
Maintain clean and healthy restroom standards. Use personal
disposal bags, refillable personal disposal bag dispensers, stall
waste receptacles and poly receptacle liner bags for safe and
sanitary disposal of menstrual care products.
Scented personal disposal bags mask odors and the easy tie-handle
closure completely conceals contents. They minimize the risk of
exposure to possible blood-borne pathogens and encourage proper
disposal, reducing plumbing issues. Specially designed scented
poly receptacle liners ensure safe handling for maintenance staff.
Maxithin® and Gards® Pads
and Tampax® Tampons
Choose to offer the leading brands for vended pads and tampons.
When you specify quality, customers notice.
Necessities®
Menstrual Care
Courtesy Dispenser
Simple and compact, this ready-to-use
dispenser provides menstrual care
products as a courtesy to patrons.
It comes fully stocked, ready to wall
mount, place on a counter or in the
stall. Dispenser also sold separately.
The Complete Menstrual
Care System for Your Facility
Universal access combined with safe and sanitary disposal.
Hospeco Brands Group offers a complete menstrual care solution
 for the public restroom — from product dispensing to safe
and hygienic disposal.
All Evogen® FREE vend dispensers include a patented time delay
mechanism between vends, discouraging repeat vends.
Evogen® Menstrual Care Dispensers
Evogen dispensers make stocking and dispensing more convenient than ever
before. And dual loading of both tampons and pads is more convenient for
customers. The dispensers’ modern, streamlined styling is attractive and easy
to use. To load, staff just opens the door and slides in products — easy loading
promotes consistent stocking. ADA-compliant push-button dispensing makes
Evogen dispensers accessible to all women. Evogen dispensers are available in
white and stainless steel.
Evogen® Menstrual Care Dispensers
Item # Description Size Color/Material Selling Unit Case Pack
EV1-FREE Dispenses: (14) Size #4 box Sanitary napkins & (22) Tampax® Tampons 26" x 14" x 5.625" White Metal 1 ea 1 ea
EV1-25 Dispenses: (14) Size #4 box Sanitary napkins & (22) Tampax® Tampons 26" x 14" x 5.625" White Metal 1 ea 1 ea
EV1SS-FREE Dispenses: (14) Size #4 box Sanitary napkins & (22) Tampax® Tampons 26" x 14" x 5.625" Stainless Steel 1 ea 1 ea
EV1SS-25 Dispenses: (14) Size #4 box Sanitary napkins & (22) Tampax® Tampons 26" x 14" x 5.625" Stainless Steel 1 ea 1 ea
EV2-FREE Dispenses: (8) Size #4 box Sanitary napkins & (12) Tampax® Tampons 17.25" x 10.75" x 6.5" White Metal 1 ea 1 ea
EV2SB-FREE Dispenses: (8) Size #4 box Sanitary napkins & (12) Tampax® Tampons 17.25" x 10.75" x 6.5" Stainless Steel/Black Metal 1 ea 1 ea
EV2SS-FREE Dispenses: (8) Size #4 box Sanitary napkins & (12) Tampax® Tampons 17.25" x 10.75" x 6.5" Stainless Steel 1 ea 1 ea
Necessities® Menstrual Care Courtesy DIspenser
Item # Description Size Color Selling Unit Case Pack
HS-6166
Necessities® Menstrual Care Courtesy Dispenser Starter Kit: (25) Tampax® tampons, (12)
Maxithin® pads, (25) disposal bags
16” x 6” x 4.25” Clear 1 kit 1 ea
TMT Necessities® Menstrual Care Courtesy Dispenser 16” x 6” x 4.25” Clear 1 ea 1 ea
Vended Menstrual Care
Item # Description Size Color Selling Unit Case Pack
MT-4 Maxithins® Maxi Pad #4 box - 1 cs 250/cs
MT-200 Maxithins® Ultra Thin with Wings #4 box - 1 cs 200/cs
147A Gards® Maxi Pad #4 box - 1 cs 250/cs
T500 Tampax® Vended Tampons - Regular Absorbency - - 1 cs 500/cs
Receptacles
Item # Description Size Color Selling Unit Case Pack
250-201-W Waste Receptacle, ABS plastic 10.25" x 8.5" x 4.75" White 1 ea 1 ea
HS-6140WP All-In-One Waste Receptacle 11.5" x 9.75" x 5.625" White 1 ea 1 ea
ND-1E Stainless Steel Receptacle 11" x 8" x 4" Stainless Steel 1 ea 1 ea
ND-1W Metal Receptacle 11" x 8" x 4" White 1 ea 1 ea
2201 Swing Type Double Entry Metal Receptacle 9" x 9" x 10.75" White 1 ea 1 ea
Kraft Liners
Item # Description Size Color Selling Unit Case Pack
KL Kraft Waxed Bags with Gusset, For use in 250-201W & ND-1 receptacles 7.5" x 10.5" x 3" Brown 1 cs 500/cs
HS-6141 Waxed Paper Liners, For use in HS-6140WP 9.375" x 10.5" x 3.25" Brown 1 cs 250/cs
6802W Paper Liners For use in 2201 receptacle & other swing-type receptacles 8" x 8.5" x 7" Brown 1 cs 500/cs
XL-1000 Liners for Recessed Receptacles 9.25" x 10.5" x 3.9" Brown 1 cs 1000/cs
Other products are available. Please visit www.hospecobrands.com to view our full offering.
Scensibles® Hygienic Disposal System
Item # Description Size Color Selling Unit Case Pack
Starter Kit
SDWSTARTER-4
Starter Kit: Includes (1) SDW Standard White Dispenser, (4) SBX50 Scensibles® Refill
Bags 50/bx
1 kit 25/case
Personal Disposal Bags
SBX50
Scensibles® Personal Disposal Bag Refill,
1 mil High Density Polyethylene
Box: 3.5" x 5" x .5"
Bag: 3.375" x 9.75" x 2" gusset
Pink/Floral
Pattern
1 cs
50 bgs/bx -
24 bx/cs
Personal Disposal Bag Dispensers
SDW        Scensibles® Personal Disposal Bag Dispenser, ABS Plastic 3.75" x 5.25" x 1" White 1 ea 12/cs
SDSC Scensibles® Personal Disposal Bag Dispenser, ABS Plastic 3.75" x 5.25" x 1" Satin Chrome 1 ea 12/cs
SDSS Scensibles® Personal Disposal Bag Dispenser, Stainless Steel 3.75" x 5.25" x 1" Stainless Steel 1 ea 25/cs
Combination Receptacles
CDW Plastic Combination Receptacle (use liner LBM500) 11.5" x 9.75" x 5.625" White 1 ea 6/cs
CDSS Stainless Steel Combination Receptacle (use liner LBM500 or LBSF500) 11" x 8" x 4" Stainless Steel 1 ea 10/cs
CDWM White Metal Combination Receptacle (use liner LBM500 or LBSF500) 11" x 8" x 4" White 1 ea 10/cs
Poly Liners - Fit a variety of receptacles
LBM500 Poly Liner Bags (fits CDW, CDSS, CDWM, HS-6140WP, 250-201W, ND-1E, ND-1W) 10" x 4" x 12" Clear 1 cs 500/cs
LBSF500 SecureFit360®  Poly Liner Bags (fits CDSS, CDWM, 250-201W, ND-1E, ND-1W) 13" x 14" with 6" strap Clear 1 cs 500/cs
L-HBG-0105-S | 12.02.20 ES